FEATURES AND BENEFITS
SIMPLE SOLUTION
• Hard wired for easy integration
with existing robotic or PLC
automation controls
• Wire cutter and sprayer are
standard
• Four sided v-block is compatible

02/11 B075
TOUGH GARD SPATTER CLEANER
Tregaskiss is an industry leader in the development
and manufacture of semi-automatic and robotic
MIG welding guns and robotic peripherals.
TREGASKISS™, TOUGH GUN™, TOUGH LOCK™,
and other names are trademarks of Tregaskiss,
a division of ITW Canada Inc.
Canada & U.S.A. Phone: 1-877-737-3111 Fax: 1-877-737-2111
International Phone: +1-519-737-3000 Fax: +1-519-737-2111
w w w . t r e g a s k i s s . c o m
THE FREEDOM TO INNOVATE
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
CHOOSE SYSTEM
TG-103-05-2 For 5 gallon pail (up to 2 Reamers)
TG-103-05-10 For 5 gallon pail (up to 10 Reamers)
TG-103-55-10 For 55 gallon drum (up to 10 Reamers)
CHOOSE HOSE (SOLD SEPARATELY)
TG-103-50 50' Multi-Feed Hose (UV Rated)
TG-103-100 100' Multi-Feed Hose (UV Rated)
TG-103-200 200' Multi-Feed Hose (UV Rated)
Replacement Parts See M055 Tech Guide for more information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
TG-101-05 5 U.S. Gal. / 18.92 L Liquid
TG-101-55 55 U.S. Gal. / 208.3 L Liquid
TG-101-01 1 U.S. Gal. / 3.78 L Liquid
TG-101-32SP 25.36 fl. oz. / 750 ml Liquid (Spray Bottle)
TG-101-14S 14 fl. oz. / 414 ml Liquid
SPECIFICATIONS
Rated Voltage 24 VDC
Operating Voltage +/- 10% of rated voltage
Power Consumption 0.45 W per coil – max. wattage in operation 0.9 W